s8ciloN 503-200-106
Ordering Guide (Refer to Toble A)
2.O2 Basic ' Ielephone Set Ordering
Information.
Example: Set, Telephone, 921B22-93f is a
yellow set with brass trim and equipped with
a rotary dial, wicker applique, and a yellow
handset cord.

(3) Remove dial.
I  TABLE A I
ORDERING GUIDE
?oge 2
r
TEL SET
CODE
PLASTIC
COLOR
APPLIOUE
TRIM
COLOR DIAL
HANOSET
coRo
MTG
COFD
92LB22-93
Yellow Wicker
Brass
8HA-120
H4DU-93
D4BU-29
292L822-93 35AH3D
927823-775
Blue Delft
8HA-119
H4DU-115
29218'23-r15 35AH3D
92t824-58
White
Customer
Option II
8HA-120
H4DU-58
2927824-58 35AH3D
sBcTtoN 503-200-106
TABLE B
LINE AND RINGER CONNECTIONS
(92IA OR292IA TETEPHONE sET MANUFACTURED PRIOR IO FEBRUARY I975)t
WIRE OR LEAD COLOR
rNDrvtD.
OR
BBIDGED
RING
PARTY
TIP PARTY
NO IDENT
GROUND
IDENTIFYING GROUND
1000Q 2650Q
Inside Wire
at Conn Blk
R R R R R R
G G G G G G
Y Y Y Y Y Y
BK B B B B B
623P4 Line
Cord Jack Assy
R 1 I 2 6 6
G 2 2 4
Y J
BK
Ringer
R 5 5
S.R 2
S 2
BK 2 3 3
Line Switch
Y A A A L2 L2
w F F U B B
BR+ c c F F